Date
25-Mar-20
01-Apr-20
08-Apr-20
15-Apr-20
22-Apr-20
29-Apr-20
06-May-20
13-May-20
20-May-20
27-May-20
03-Jun-20
10-Jun-20
17-Jun-20
24-Jun-20
01-Jul-20
08-Jul-20
15-Jul-20
22-Jul-20
29-Jul-20
05-Aug-20
12-Aug-20
19-Aug-20
26-Aug-20
02-Sep-20
09-Sep-20
16-Sep-20
23-Sep-20
30-Sep-20
07-Oct-20
14-Oct-20
21-Oct-20
28-Oct-20
04-Nov-20
11-Nov-20
18-Nov-20
25-Nov-20
02-Dec-20
09-Dec-20
16-Dec-20
23-Dec-20
30-Dec-20

Week
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

ITW ITE
™2 ™4

Backed Up Block
UC + SIS/RILIS

Break

BNMR

Standard

BNMR

Standard

Standard

Standard

Backed Up Version A:
41% Backed Up UCx
59% Standard
94% of Regular Year
5x Standard Targets
4x Backed Up Targets

ITE ITW
™4 ™2
BNMR
Standard
Break

Backed Up Block
UC + SIS/RILIS

BNMR

Standard

Standard

Standard

Backed Up Version B:
35% Backed Up
65% Standard
91% of Regular Year
6x Standard Targets
4x Backed Up Targets

ITW ITE
T™M2 T™M4
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
"Regular Year":
10x Standard Targets




